
Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 GUJ    1
2 Rujula Ramu F 10/12/2007 19464 KTK    2
3 Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 HAR    3
4 Prashansa Bonam F 4/3/2007 21057 TS    4
5 Aesha Gandhi F 5/16/2007 17453 GUJ    5
6 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR    6
7 Sadhana Fenelon F 9/27/2006 24168 TN    7
8 Andrea Sarah Kurien F 3/14/2006 19875 KER    8
9 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH    9
10 Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG   10
11 Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 PNB   11
12 Kajal Panwar F 11/12/2006 25256 UP   12
13 Samayara Panwar F 4/1/2006 19336 UP   13
14 Aalisha Naik F 6/23/2006 16737 MAH   14
15 Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 UTR   15
16 Aneri Kotak F 4/18/2007 26335 GUJ   16
17 Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH   17
18 Poojitha Gadiraju F 10/10/2007 32233 AP   18
19 Pravallika Mani Amarti F 8/11/2006 24520 AP   19
20 Angelina Valsan F 6/21/2006 31738 DLI   20
21 Ayati Dubey F 7/12/2009 32428 GUJ   21
22 Flora Engineer F 4/13/2006 24855 GUJ   22
23 Fariha Shireen F 4/9/2006 20736 AP   23
24 Samridhi F 10/1/2007 28949 PNB   24
25 Aadhya Jain F 2/5/2006 18086 MP   25
26 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 TN   26
27 Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR   27
28 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS   28
29 Suhasi Verma F 4/13/2009 29295 RAJ   29
30 Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR   30
31 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 TS WC
32 Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS WC
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Amrita Vinod Kumar F 7/24/2007 25792 KER    1
2 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 RAJ    2
3 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi F 6/9/2008 35461 GOA    3
4 Sphoorty Ramagouni F 8/10/2008 22317 AP    4
5 Madhumitha Madan Kumar F 7/27/2006 15596 TN    5
6 Deepshika Neredimelli F 1/9/2008 22756 TS    6
7 Dolma Tamang F 4/4/2006 17767 ANP    7
8 Zainab Saeed F 9/27/2007 27970 DLI    8
9 Ruchi Chahal F 10/5/2007 29752 HAR    9
10 Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK   10
11 Ananya Agrawal F 8/11/2007 23097 MAH   11
12 Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP   12
13 Sri Vyshnavi S.V.S. F 8/13/2007 20985 TS   13
14 Architha Ramachandran F 6/13/2007 31475 TN   14
15 Easha Matte F 6/8/2008 25954 AP   15
16 Prasitha P. F 2/16/2006 30495 TN   16
17 Kaivalya Dharmapuri F 5/6/2009 34942 TS   17
18 Chitra N. S. F 3/11/2009 34796 TN
19 Rubika Kumaran F 6/25/2007 25618 TN
20 Amrutha Sindhu Sirikonda F 2/26/2008 45459 TN
21 Tamizhandhi Premanand F 11/9/2007 21887 TN
22 Prarthana B. S. F 3/29/2010 45190 TN
23 Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN
24 Swathi Srikanthan F 5/5/2009 32596 TN
25 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN
26 Harini Raja F 10/2/2009 31861 TN
27 Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 TN
28 Mohitha Polavaram I. F 8/28/2010 34801 TN
29 Dhanya Sri Srinivasan Divya F 6/21/2010 40822 TN
30 Saititiksha Jagadeesh F 9/18/2009 43492 TN
31 Beneta Anjo Mary Johnsingh F 36652 TN
32 Karen Austin F 11/27/2006 20890 TN
33 Nithyasri Srinivasan F 8/4/2006 30450 TN
34 Bhagyasri C. K. F 12/1/2008 35180 TN
35 Nishinthaa Sathish Kumar F 11/28/2008 26969 TN
36 Pranavi Sakthivel F 9/9/2008 38229 TN
37 Teja Sivakumar F 8/1/2007 24388 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Maya Balamurugan F 7/11/2008 22211 TN
39 Daksha V.B. F 4/18/2008 22156 TN
40 Anoushka R. F 6/30/2006 22157 TN
41 Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN
42 Priyadharshini K. Gayathri F 9/3/2009 36719 TN
43 Ananya Lobo F 10/28/2007 28136 KTK
44 Gowri Bhat F 8/6/2008 20443 KTK
45 Aaniyah Suresh F 1/12/2008 24654 KTK
46 Stuti Kittur F 1/1/2007 31689 KTK
47 Aarnavi Shetty F 11/8/2007 18306 KTK
48 Siyona Kolla F 8/1/2009 29478 KTK
49 Mysha Omer Khan F 8/28/2008 28336 MP
50 Diya Sivaraj F 2/9/2008 29412 KTK
51 Vedasri Y. F 12/20/2010 40222 KTK
52 Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri F 10/8/2008 27003 KTK
53 Kohana  J. N. F 4/30/2009 33051 KTK
54 Bindushree R. F 5/23/2008 41831 KTK
55 Gayatrii Date F 4/5/2009 45948 KTK
56 Haritha S. F 11/1/2007 21305 KTK
57 Purvi Pramod Baavikatte F 1/28/2007 26831 KTK
58 Abhishree Adike F 3/6/2009 29166 KTK
59 Ishika Baruah Kashyap F 9/15/2009 34572 KTK
60 Rao R. Preethi F 3/9/2007 26835 KTK
61 Nitya Awasthi F 9/17/2009 39336 KTK
62 Ananya Vijay Rao F 11/4/2008 45946 KTK
63 Mounitha A.S. F 2/4/2007 14955 KTK
64 Vibha Rajeeva F 10/18/2007 39985 KTK
65 Sai Akshara Sista F 10/19/2009 34443 KTK
66 Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK
67 Keerthi Balaji F 4/27/2011 42282 KTK
68 Jasmitha Galla F 6/21/2008 46062 KTK
69 Bhavna Chahal F 1/18/2011 29749 HAR
70 Aarabi Vijayakumar F 1/26/2009 35042 MP
71 Ananya Negi F 5/10/2009 34008 HAR
72 Komal Saroha F 3/19/2006 32059 HAR
73 Sweety Bhanwara F 1/10/2007 43757 HAR
74 Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 3          10/10/2022 9:19:07 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
75 Seerat Budhwar F 9/5/2009 41284 HAR
76 Jivika Sohlot F 10/5/2011 44895 HAR
77 Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR
78 Aagamya Rajeshri Jayan F 2/4/2010 32079 KER
79 Aadhya Shine F 11/13/2006 31266 KER
80 Alakananda P G F 11/16/2007 27174 KER
81 Tanvi Patri F 4/14/2011 35887 ORI
82 Myra Oak F 6/13/2009 39649 MAH
83 Dakshta Joshi F 8/2/2007 30260 UTR
84 Lavanya Karki F 1/15/2008 33289 UTR
85 Samridhee Tiwari F 11/12/2006 26623 UTR
86 Ashmita Chauhan F 12/26/2007 43411 UTR
87 Nitisha Negi F 11/1/2008 31657 UTR
88 Anika Joshi F 1/5/2009 33290 UTR
89 Shristi Dobhal F 9/11/2008 42548 UTR
90 Agrima Dobhal F 10/20/2009 43685 UTR
91 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR
92 Shambhavi Rauthan F 3/31/2008 21907 UTR
93 Tanishka Yadav F 1/21/2008 46217 RAJ
94 Kavya Swami F 3/23/2008 25244 RAJ
95 Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 DLI
96 Seya Maheshwari F 10/26/2006 39178 DLI
97 Aaratrika Malik F 2/4/2010 43188 DLI
98 Yashvi Bhat F 11/2/2008 41029 DLI
99 Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI
100 Taabia Khan F 6/14/2006 28335 MP
101 Sneha Kumar F 2/27/2012 43166 DLI
102 Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ
103 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ
104 Isha Satyan Patil F 10/10/2007 25017 MAH
105 Aarya Korgaonkar F 5/26/2006 25302 MAH
106 Shreya Miskin F 5/24/2007 40325 MAH
107 Ketaki Thite F 11/7/2009 34413 MAH
108 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH
109 Ananya Deshpande F 3/28/2006 26695 MAH
110 Onshi Rawat F 7/18/2006 27086 MP
111 Avantika Khandikar F 11/18/2008 33346 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
112 Vibha Patil Nishant F 9/14/2007 20647 MAH
113 Pranali Wadar F 8/14/2007 20655 MAH
114 Krisha Soni F 2/27/2007 28127 MAH
115 Riya Vinherkar F 2/15/2009 29330 MAH
116 Sanskruti Satarkar F 11/18/2006 34893 MAH
117 Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH
118 Dakshayni Patil F 1/2/2009 28957 MAH
119 Ishika Sharma F 2/14/2007 42377 MAH
120 Ojal Rajak F 6/23/2006 28654 MAH
121 Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 MAH
122 Samridhi Rajendran F 2/23/2006 43455 TN
123 Anahita Sharma F 8/2/2007 39174 MAH
124 Prakriti Sharma F 10/22/2008 31391 MAH
125 Evanna Tyagi F 4/28/2009 34793 MAH
126 Nirmitee Gajbhiye F 1/26/2007 26637 MAH
127 Ridheema Sarpate F 6/5/2009 36153 MAH
128 Divyasnsha Wahal F 5/4/2007 37178 MAH
129 Moksha Ganani Gajula F 5/8/2008 37459 TS
130 Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS
131 Saranya Sri Mudundi F 11/27/2009 32738 TS
132 Vedaswi Vasireddy F 11/1/2007 33811 TS
133 Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS
134 Shrilalitha Supriya Yellapragada F 6/18/2007 29630 TS
135 Sai Shruthi Rapaka F 3/3/2008 39626 TS
136 Hasini Varma Konduru F 1/16/2007 38089 TS
137 Poojitha Kurumeti F 9/10/2010 40077 TS
138 Pragnya Kaamlekar F 2/2/2007 39470 TS
139 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS
140 Shara Mehta F 5/19/2006 21436 MP
141 Sai Hasini Kandrakota F 5/8/2008 25175 AP
142 Tejashwini Mahendran F 11/21/2007 25754 TS
143 Nikitha Marasu F 7/4/2009 44428 TS
144 Manasi Malagihal F 6/6/2007 44488 TS
145 Jyoshika Enjam F 12/21/2010 41920 TS
146 Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS
147 Sudiksha Kollur F 12/8/2006 34698 TS
148 Nayanika Reddy Kotha F 10/29/2006 42051 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
149 Ellora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 TS
150 Hima Harshini Panchayatula F 5/3/2006 18733 TS
151 Neha Sadadi Naresh F 7/14/2008 40089 TS
152 Jaya Lakshmi Muppidi F 5/14/2008 31408 TS
153 Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS
154 Dakshika A. Chauhan F 10/30/2009 46221 TS
155 Roshini Mandala F 8/8/2008 43683 TS
156 Ananya Gunda F 6/5/2010 41271 TS
157 Tanishka Ganji F 2/24/2011 43006 TS
158 Harshitha Devi Ponnuru F 5/21/2007 39946 TS
159 Sahasra Prodduturu F 6/1/2008 43174 TS
160 Sushma Reddy Goduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP
161 Padmini Revilla Reddy F 3/15/2007 21523 AP
162 Jithya Madeti F 11/22/2009 18280 AP
163 Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 AP
164 Sarvani Pillala F 10/24/2007 31019 AP
165 Lahari Gavara F 8/12/2009 39774 AP
166 Aparna Batchu F 6/28/2008 26090 AP
167 Vaishali Behara F 12/5/2008 34989 AP
168 Sravanthi Devanaboina F 12/9/2007 27994 AP
169 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
170 Leonie Tayenjam F 10/24/2009 37282 MNP
171 Rebika Devi Mayanglambam F 12/19/2010 43520 MNP
172 Gargi Saikia F 11/19/2008 41724 ASM
173 Manonta Kalita F 12/12/2006 18905 ASM
174 Mourvi Patel F 1/5/2009 38517 GUJ
175 Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG
176 Ashnoor Kaur F 6/2/2007 39938 CHG
177 Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR
178 Saksham Vatsa M 4/27/2008 36980 BHR
179 Neha Toku F 3/29/2006 22252 ANP
180 Napi Tayam F 1/6/2006 22251 ANP
181 Aashita Dubey F 8/24/2006 21437 MP
182 Chatana Chytra Nammi F 8/24/2007 21212 AP
183 Thanmai Damam F 4/5/2010 34162 AP
184 Lakshmi Supriya Rao Pasula F 2/2/2010 29075 AP
185 Ashe Singh F 25551 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
186 Vaishnavi Katam Reddy F 5/12/2008 41543 AP
187 Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 KTK
188 Bhavitha Sree Challa F 1/3/2008 26263 AP
189 Lahari Kotla F 2/21/2007 40183 AP
190 Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS
191 Sanika Jagdale F 3/18/2007 30241 MP
192 Chintamreddy Shravya Reddy F 8/5/2009 38019 TS
193 Aastha Sharma F 10/8/2008 35309 MP
194 Pakhi Gupta F 11/8/2009 31036 MP
195 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS
196 Shravani Biradar F 2/7/2010 39354 TS
197 Hasini Pandiarajan F 1/3/2008 21515 TS
198 Pal Sugandhi F 12/10/2006 19822 TS
199 Varshinie Reddy Kanmantha Reddy F 4/30/2010 40105 TS
200 Maheshwari G. F 5/25/2007 22526 TS
201 Yasvi Malik F 8/8/2007 31780 TS
202 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS
203 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 5/8/2008 33917 TS
204 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 AP
205 Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 9/18/2009 38719 AP
206 Gurleen Kaur Dhillon F 10/22/2009 42035 PNB
207 Saanvi Nautiyal F 9/3/2007 31065 PNB
208 Aushka Shahapurkar F 7/4/2007 30925 MP
209 Samadrita Das F 12/17/2008 44742 WB
210 Snehanjana Chakraborty F 8/28/2009 44745 WB
211 Mrigakshi Bhattacharyya F 11/10/2009 44744 WB
212 Srayasi Biswas F 10/15/2006 34367 WB
213 Puja Halder F 10/29/2007 34361 WB
214 Sampriti Pal F 3/17/2008 25029 WB
215 Srenakshi Mandal F 2/22/2009 35153 WB
216 Tathai Sikdar F 1/27/2008 46226 WB
217 Anuparna Koner F 1/10/2006 31607 WB
218 Sauravi Rai Shambhavi F 2/7/2007 35160 WB
219 Yogita Thapa F 7/5/2007 44018 WB
220 Nafisa Anjum Khan F 12/19/2009 41106 WB
221 Anwiksha Pal F 4/18/2008 25176 WB
222 Shrutwanshi  Sushant Khadse F 8/16/2008 36905 GUJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
223 Niyati Alok F 10/15/2007 22658 GUJ
224 Ruthvika Edala F 2/10/2009 37414 AP
225 Aarohi Coutoncar F 10/22/2008 39860 GOA
226 Srishti Singh F 1/4/2007 26404 TS
227 Shaagun Singh F 1/4/2007 26403 MEG
228 Tejaswini Dokuparty F 7/20/2010 28790 AP
229 Thanuhya Kambhampati F 10/30/2008 43950 AP
230 Sree Sloka Cheppalli F 1/16/2010 34089 AP
231 Sirisha Raghavaraju F 3/8/2008 37981 AP
232 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 TS
233 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP
234 Sindhu Alla F 7/13/2006 39776 AP
235 Gayathri Budaraju F 8/12/2009 41917 TS
236 M.Maitri Reddy F 46385 TS
237 Chaxu F 8/21/2008 39220 DLI
238 Shriya Komiya F 5/30/2009 42291 CG
239 Mahavidya Ganesan F 3/3/2007 36741 TN
240 Aarohi Shukla F 3/5/2009 41746 MP
241 K. Kaavya Balakrishnan F 5/29/2006 32542 TN
242 C S N Bhuvanan Jali F 46379 TS
243 Kiah Tandon F 7/10/2006 31906 DLI
244 Hashikha Harish F 4/5/2006 24252 KTK
245 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 KTK
246 Banashree C. Patil F 3/27/2008 40803 KTK
247 Tashvi Goel F 1/3/2008 39812 HAR
248 Suhani Kumar F 7/17/2008 46184 TS
249 Yogitha Bora F 1/12/2007 36555 JAR
250 Ananya Chauhan F 2/7/2010 39222 DLI
251 Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 11/8/2009 35367 AP
252 Thanusha Bharathi P. Sharon F 2/26/2009 29198 TN
253 Saanvi Aneja F 10/18/2008 31715 HAR
254 Navya Goenka F 6/16/2008 43263 HAR
255 Yogya Tambe F 10/6/2008 33676 MP
256 Sariyu Katineedi F 2/9/2008 37977 AP
257 Sunaina Malik F 8/17/2007 32057 HAR
258 Saniya Rao F 1/6/2008 27069 RAJ
259 Shimon Choudhary F 3/6/2007 44603 RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website
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260 Venita Choudhary F 2/10/2008 35499 RAJ
261 Madhura Sahithi Gandlaparthy F 8/2/2007 41881 AP
262 Tiffany Dopson F 11/6/2009 39866 KER
263 Akansha Raj F 7/30/2007 43161 KER
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GS U17 - Reserve
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Hyderabad , IND
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1 Rinchin Dema Rongradu F ANP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 UP    1

Pragya Katara F 1/30/2006 21275 RAJ    1
2 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP    2

Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI    2
3 Mayank Rana M 4/2/2006 12725 HAR    3

Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 HAR    3
4 Pranay Shettigar M 6/12/2006 35861 MAH    4

Ellora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 TS    4
5 Swastik Matharasan M 2/24/2006 25621 TN    5

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN    5
6 Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 HAR    6

Palak Arora F 12/25/2006 18381 HAR    6
7 Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP    7

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI    7
8 Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 UP    8

Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI    8
9 Kaushal Chaudhary M 3/9/2006 25512 UP    9

Rao R. Preethi F 3/9/2007 26835 KTK    9
10 Kelvin Pheiroijam M 11/3/2006 11968 MNP   10

Dolma Tamang F 4/4/2006 17767 ANP   10
11 Mridul Bhiryani M 8/24/2006 31496 MP   11

Shara Mehta F 5/19/2006 21436 MP   11
12 Dhiren Ayyappan M 1/16/2006 42729 TN   12

Taabia Khan F 6/14/2006 28335 MP   12
13 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 UTR   13

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR   13
14 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP   14

Fariha Shireen F 4/9/2006 20736 AP   14
15 Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 5/16/2006 20599 TS   15

Maheshwari G. F 5/25/2007 22526 TS   15
16 Pardha Saradhi Kursam M 11/29/2007 41924 TS WC

Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of XD U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Garv Sahni M 2/4/2007 16095 UTR    1

Aashita Dubey F 8/24/2006 21437 MP    1
2 Sushanth Reddy Molugu M 3/27/2006 18731 TS    2

Sri Vyshnavi S.V.S. F 8/13/2007 20985 TS    2
3 Sathvik Gururaghavendran M 8/22/2007 30040 TN

K. Kaavya Balakrishnan F 5/29/2006 32542 TN
4 Dev Ayyappan M 1/16/2006 42724 TN

Trisha Joshi F 11/4/2006 32090 GOA
5 Gurubaran V. G. Kumara M 2/27/2006 36392 TN

Tamizhandhi Premanand F 11/9/2007 21887 TN
6 Sai Prathick S. M 6/30/2009 23711 TN

Twinkle Dane Pravin Daniel F 7/13/2009 31487 TN
7 Aadhavan Lesley M 6/15/2007 22130 TN

Beneta Anjo Mary Johnsingh F 36652 TN
8 Mathi Muhilan S. M 8/28/2006 15661 TN

Karen Austin F 11/27/2006 20890 TN
9 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY

Laya Ajithkumar F 6/5/2008 39577 TN
10 Naren S. S. M 3/31/2006 34502 TN

Teja Sivakumar F 8/1/2007 24388 TN
11 Suraj S. M 8/5/2007 20894 TN

Anoushka R. F 6/30/2006 22157 TN
12 Dinesh Kumar R. M 5/8/2006 20409 TN

Architha Ramachandran F 6/13/2007 31475 TN
13 Shreyan Yeedala M 4/4/2008 40169 KTK

Nimishamba Soma F 2/16/2009 42169 KTK
14 Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH

Purvi Pramod Baavikatte F 1/28/2007 26831 KTK
15 Kishan V. M 11/26/2007 38482 KTK

Ananya Vijay Rao F 11/4/2008 45946 KTK
16 Ashrith P M 12/18/2006 25749 TS

Vibha Rajeeva F 10/18/2007 39985 KTK
17 Harshit Nain M 12/9/2006 29748 HAR

Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR
18 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 KER

Andrea Sarah Kurien F 3/14/2006 19875 KER
19 Deepanshu Kuwadiya M 4/18/2006 31491 RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
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Manisha Choudhary F 8/20/2006 43282 RAJ

20 Ishaan Chawla M 7/8/2006 20843 DLI
Seya Maheshwari F 10/26/2006 39178 DLI

21 Lakshay Grover M 5/31/2008 32412 DLI
Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI

22 Lalnuntluanga M 9/9/2006 35576 MIZ
Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ

23 Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 TS
Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS

24 Amith Rama M 2/16/2006 31978 TS
Manasi Malagihal F 6/6/2007 44488 TS

25 Himaharsha Panchayatula M 5/3/2006 18728 TS
Hima Harshini Panchayatula F 5/3/2006 18733 TS

26 Omprakash Reddy Pulaparti M 1/11/2006 36168 TS
Flora Engineer F 4/13/2006 24855 GUJ

27 Raja Venkat Suryaneni M 6/2/2006 29964 TS
Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS

28 Akshay Sai Jonnalagadda M 8/17/2006 29591 AP
Padmini Revilla Reddy F 3/15/2007 21523 AP

29 Santhosh Ganisetti M 29969 AP
Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP

30 Kanishk Sehrawat M 4/10/2006 32046 HAR
Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG

31 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP
Neha Toku F 3/29/2006 22252 ANP

32 Koushik Talasani M 8/12/2007 21528 AP
Naga Sahithi Mandaleeka F 5/9/2007 27923 TS

33 Dileep Kumar Gulipalli M 4/3/2006 30794 AP
Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 KTK

34 Uday Sai Kiran Duvvi M 11/26/2007 46043 AP
Nayana Chivukula F 2/2/2008 32024 AP

35 Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR
Yogitha Bora F 1/12/2007 36555 JAR

36 David Zac Pitani M 3/14/2006 31033 AP
Thanmayee Behara F 9/21/2006 34988 AP

37 Borish Salam M 11/10/2007 30160 MNP
Sudiksha Kollur F 12/8/2006 34698 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of XD U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Harshad Shadish M 7/22/2009 31220 KTK

Aarnavi Shetty F 11/8/2007 18306 KTK
39 Ujjawal Goyal M 4/16/2007 23856 MP

Aushka Shahapurkar F 7/4/2007 30925 MP
40 Bhavesh Kunche M 7/28/2007 21862 KTK

Hashikha Harish F 4/5/2006 24252 KTK
41 Venkata Mounish Davu Siva Naga M 1/29/2007 41626 TS

Sphoorty Ramagouni F 8/10/2008 22317 AP
42 Nomesh Choudhary M 4/27/2007 35495 RAJ

Venita Choudhary F 2/10/2008 35499 RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 UP    1

Garv Sahni M 2/4/2007 16095 UTR    1
2 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP    2

Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 10/18/2006 18927 AP    2
3 Swastik Matharasan M 2/24/2006 25621 TN    3

Arulmurugan R. M 3/6/2006 16432 TN    3
4 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 UP    4

Mayank Rana M 4/2/2006 12725 HAR    4
5 Dev Ayyappan M 1/16/2006 42724 TN    5

Dhiren Ayyappan M 1/16/2006 42729 TN    5
6 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 UTR    6

Manish Phogat M 3/13/2006 19316 RAJ    6
7 Lalthazuala H. M 7/24/2007 31567 MIZ    7

Ashrith Valishetty M 2/13/2006 17480 TS    7
8 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 3/2/2006 32760 UP    8

Aaraadhya Sharma M 3/15/2006 28832 UP    8
9 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 1/29/2007 19052 TS    9

Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 AP    9
10 Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 9/30/2007 28962 TS   10

Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP   10
11 Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 HAR   11

Sachin Rawat M 1/4/2006 30259 UTR   11
12 Nagesh Chamle M 11/25/2006 30386 MAH   12

Jayesh Hoshangabade M 5/18/2006 16718 CG   12
13 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP   13

Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP   13
14 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY   14

Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 PY   14
15 Uma Maheswar Reddy Gopireddy M 6/9/2007 22793 AP   15

Omprakash Reddy Pulaparti M 1/11/2006 36168 TS   15
16 Vignesh Goud Burra M 5/18/2007 37013 TS WC

Rupak Sujay Varma Chiluvuri M 3/18/2006 19682 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Dev Kumawat M 3/20/2007 21228 MP    1

Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 MP    1
2 Sumith A. R. M 6/9/2007 36807 KTK    2

Anjen Chris Baptist M 8/20/2007 26818 KTK    2
3 Chirag M 5/16/2007 26314 UP    3

Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 UP    3
4 Sai Raman A. M 1/31/2006 12395 AP    4

Navneeth Mankenapalli M 4/7/2007 31986 TS    4
5 Pranauv Ram N. M 5/30/2007 14034 TS    5

Sai Prasad Teegala M 2/6/2007 6662 TS    5
6 Vishwajeet Chaudhary M 10/3/2007 24626 DLI    6

Aumkaran Sharma M 1/12/2007 20783 HAR    6
7 Dheemanth Ramavath M 10/10/2006 25174 TS    7

Sriragh Sangisetty M 2/12/2006 26919 TS    7
8 Brikson Singh Longjam M 9/26/2007 17775 MNP    8

Borish Salam M 11/10/2007 30160 MNP    8
9 Udayan Saikia M 3/24/2007 16131 ASM    9

Ishaan Sihag M 7/2/2007 18392 HAR    9
10 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 12/21/2006 28147 TS   10

Venkata Sai Harshit Tummala M 8/21/2006 26683 TS   10
11 Shrithik Karthick M 9/9/2006 41814 TN

Kavindra S. M 6/16/2006 42632 TN
12 Suraj S. M 8/5/2007 20894 TN

Vishnu Viju M 6/8/2007 41705 KER
13 Sharvesh Ramakrishnan J. M 3/27/2006 24201 TN

Dinesh Kumar R. M 5/8/2006 20409 TN
14 Dharshan M. M 9/9/2008 24544 TN

Muhariz Maaz N. M 9/8/2007 42612 TN
15 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK

Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK
16 Shamanth Subbaiah C.S. M 3/25/2006 20473 KTK

Kshitij Deepak M 1/30/2007 22337 KTK
17 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 PNB

Martin Thomas Rebello M 12/15/2006 15231 KTK
18 Agad Baveja M 1/20/2006 29907 MP

Mridul Bhiryani M 8/24/2006 31496 MP
19 Varsh Shetty M 10/1/2007 39114 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Aarav Ambarish Tiwari M 3/24/2007 26873 KTK

20 Krish M 9/5/2007 41608 HAR
Dhiren Yadav M 10/18/2007 35047 HAR

21 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 KER
Athul Krishna Santhosh Kumar M 10/19/2006 42580 KER

22 Sai Keshav Modi M 1/16/2006 38978 ORI
Jyoti Surya Pramanik M 12/25/2008 44258 ORI

23 Swaraj Oram M 8/5/2006 26257 ORI
Arpit Panda M 2/12/2006 38816 ORI

24 Abhinav Kandari M 8/14/2008 41785 UTR
Rajdev Tomar M 10/26/2007 35278 UTR

25 Sachin Jhajharia M 1/17/2007 21657 RAJ
Deepanshu Kuwadiya M 4/18/2006 31491 RAJ

26 Tanishq Parashar M 1/21/2006 25008 DLI
Ryan Ranjan M 12/2/2006 25507 UP

27 Deepanshu M 12/17/2007 33252 DLI
Shourya Tiwari M 11/22/2006 30783 DLI

28 Sanidhya Sunil Ekade M 3/21/2008 42697 MAH
Nityant Singh M 8/24/2006 42789 DLI

29 Jayesh Diwakar M 8/27/2007 44516 MP
Surya Pratap Singh M 4/2/2008 43651 MP

30 Suriya S. M 12/13/2006 24192 TN
Naren S. S. M 3/31/2006 34502 TN

31 Kanishk Sehrawat M 4/10/2006 32046 HAR
Mayank Siwach M 1/31/2007 24661 DLI

32 Vaibhav Chaudhary M 1/23/2007 37754 DLI
Lakshay Grover M 5/31/2008 32412 DLI

33 Ojaskumar Sehrawat M 9/23/2008 15702 DLI
Aaryaman Tanwar M 7/17/2006 39050 HAR

34 Lalnuntluanga M 9/9/2006 35576 MIZ
Vanlalmalsawmzuala M 4/15/2007 42014 MIZ

35 Yashraj Kadam M 2/16/2007 27132 MAH
Ameya Naktode M 9/15/2007 22654 MAH

36 Arjun Bhagat M 1/22/2007 24822 MAH
Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH

37 Om Gavandi M 1/26/2007 18290 MAH
Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 2/27/2007 24992 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Bhavyas Kurakula M 8/6/2007 31989 TS

Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 TS
39 Thoufique Akbar M 11/4/2006 36408 TN

Rahul Murali M 5/28/2007 36403 TN
40 Hari Harshavardhan Manohar M 7/25/2006 37675 TS

Amith Rama M 2/16/2006 31978 TS
41 Vinay Satya Naga Venkata Chebrolu M 2/7/2006 30994 TS

Sai Krishna Mihir Shastry Kataru M 7/2/2006 20987 TS
42 Mohan Krishna Kursam M 11/25/2009 41923 TS

Pardha Saradhi Kursam M 11/29/2007 41924 TS
43 Anirv Reddy C. M 6/7/2006 31380 TS

K.Saurav M 46388 TS
44 Yuvaraj Dodla M 6/21/2007 42867 TS

Abhinav Reddy Mekala M 2/18/2006 30623 TS
45 Akshay Sai Jonnalagadda M 8/17/2006 29591 AP

Raja Venkat Suryaneni M 6/2/2006 29964 TS
46 Sathvik Gururaghavendran M 8/22/2007 30040 TN

Roshan Joel S. M 2/25/2007 22138 TN
47 Nishal Anumolu M 6/6/2007 28599 TS

Sai Kumar Gude Neeraj M 8/31/2006 26417 AP
48 Vishesh Reddy Patlolla M 3/4/2006 42397 TS

Akshay Kumar Tiruvaipati M 2/16/2008 34379 TS
49 Vaibhav Anasuri M 9/2/2006 30972 TS

Abhiram Reddy Kotla M 11/16/2007 23107 TS
50 Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 2/4/2006 25991 TS

Advaith Reddy Pochana M 5/3/2008 28027 TS
51 Kondala Rao Gundreddy M 10/22/2008 43424 AP

Srikar Nadella M 1/29/2007 34207 TS
52 Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 3/31/2006 20603 TS

Uday Sai Kiran Duvvi M 11/26/2007 46043 AP
53 Sujal Gattu M 3/9/2006 29626 TS

Koushik Reddy Kotha Kappu M 5/20/2007 28685 TS
54 Pavan Mummana M 12/31/2006 42505 AP

Parthiv Rapeti M 4/1/2007 34987 AP
55 Santhosh Ravi Kumar M 1/12/2008 41355 TN

Lesslee Roy M 3/28/2008 40668 TN
56 Poopesh G. M 2/22/2006 15061 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Mathi Muhilan S. M 8/28/2006 15661 TN

57 Loki Gollo M 10/10/2008 42578 ANP
Gyurmey Tseten M 11/10/2008 46213 ANP

58 Kaushal Chaudhary M 3/9/2006 25512 UP
Abhishek Kushwaha M 2/14/2008 29118 UP

59 Dileep Kumar Gulipalli M 4/3/2006 30794 AP
Koushik Talasani M 8/12/2007 21528 AP

60 Mohith Kumar M 11/25/2006 18089 TS
Sushanth Reddy Molugu M 3/27/2006 18731 TS

61 Sai Mahidhar Reddy Ganta M 1/19/2006 16565 TS
Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 5/16/2006 20599 TS

62 Aadhavan Lesley M 6/15/2007 22130 TN
Nikhil Dane Pravin Daniel M 1/26/2007 31486 TN

63 Dharan M. Gowshik M 1/30/2006 34772 TN
Pranav Vijay M 1/20/2007 39703 TN

64 Ram Gajula M 11/12/2008 27061 TS
Amogh.A Pai M 8/13/2008 26496 TS

65 Saharsh Reddy Sankepally M 8/7/2007 32750 TS
Siddharth Venkataramanan M 4/25/2006 25179 TS

66 Yash Desai M 8/28/2007 25956 GOA
Ashmeet Parsekar M 3/19/2006 43863 GOA

67 Ankit Gope M 4/16/2006 35339 JAR
Deepak Mahto M 1/2/2007 35340 JAR

68 Amaan Rahman M 10/7/2006 20847 JAR
Ayaan Rahman M 10/7/2006 20846 JAR

69 Subasis Behera M 10/18/2007 45300 AP
David Zac Pitani M 3/14/2006 31033 AP

70 Krishnav Agrawal M 9/6/2007 43775 CG
Aditya Pandey M 7/11/2007 20643 CG

71 Razzak Baig Abdul M 8/20/2006 27918 TS
Himaharsha Panchayatula M 5/3/2006 18728 TS

72 Mayukh D.B. M 5/12/2008 16635 KTK
Manish S. Reddy M 6/8/2008 35708 KTK

73 Yogeshwar Reddy Chinnasani M 11/14/2008 45012 TS
Rushikesh Marka M 4/16/2007 40776 TS

74 Srikar Revanur M 7/26/2010 22755 TS
Kartheek Chowdary Tella M 12/21/2010 43225 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
75 Alvir Aman M 10/21/2006 21813 ASM

Jeelo Linggi M 12/25/2007 30096 ANP
76 Ishan Naik M 5/28/2008 26355 KTK

Joseph Michael Pittappillil M 1/20/2007 34711 KTK
77 Garvit Kabra M 1/3/2006 35915 RAJ

Parikshit Sharma M 4/17/2008 44590 RAJ
78 Lakshya Chawat M 4/28/2006 39915 RAJ

Bhuvnesh Ojha M 6/13/2007 44708 RAJ
79 Aditya M 11/1/2008 45643 HAR

Kartik Malik M 2/25/2007 45641 HAR
80 Nikhil Nagabhyru M 2/11/2007 31369 AP

Vasista Raja Simhadri M 6/29/2006 29337 AP
81 Jaagrit Binnani M 12/22/2006 25387 RAJ

Nomesh Choudhary M 4/27/2007 35495 RAJ
82 Tanay Ajay Mehendale M 8/1/2008 34464 MAH

Nidhish More M 2/2/2008 38005 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Fariha Shireen F 4/9/2006 20736 AP    1

Pravallika Mani Amarti F 8/11/2006 24520 AP    1
2 Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI    2

Pragya Katara F 1/30/2006 21275 RAJ    2
3 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK    3

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK    3
4 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH    4

Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH    4
5 Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI    5

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI    5
6 Madhumitha Madan Kumar F 7/27/2006 15596 TN    6

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN    6
7 Palak Arora F 12/25/2006 18381 HAR    7

Sunaina Malik F 8/17/2007 32057 HAR    7
8 Aashita Dubey F 8/24/2006 21437 MP    8

Shara Mehta F 5/19/2006 21436 MP    8
9 Medhavi Nagar F 3/29/2008 34970 HAR    9

Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR    9
10 Napi Tayam F 1/6/2006 22251 ANP   10

Neha Toku F 3/29/2006 22252 ANP   10
11 Ashnoor Kaur F 6/2/2007 39938 CHG   11

Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG   11
12 Alisha Mahmood Khan F 1/12/2006 30634 MAH   12

Aalisha Naik F 6/23/2006 16737 MAH   12
13 Ellora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 TS   13

Siya Singh F 8/9/2006 20456 MAH   13
14 Anoushka R. F 6/30/2006 22157 TN   14

Teja Sivakumar F 8/1/2007 24388 TN   14
15 Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP   15

Taabia Khan F 6/14/2006 28335 MP   15
16 Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS WC

Hima Harshini Panchayatula F 5/3/2006 18733 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GD U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Rubika Kumaran F 6/25/2007 25618 TN    1

Tamizhandhi Premanand F 11/9/2007 21887 TN    1
2 Bhavitha Sree Challa F 1/3/2008 26263 AP    2

Padmini Revilla Reddy F 3/15/2007 21523 AP    2
3 Aesha Gandhi F 5/16/2007 17453 GUJ    3

Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 UTR    3
4 Sravanthi Devanaboina F 12/9/2007 27994 AP    4

Chatana Chytra Nammi F 8/24/2007 21212 AP    4
5 Laya Ajithkumar F 6/5/2008 39577 TN    5

Nithyasri Srinivasan F 8/4/2006 30450 TN    5
6 Samridhi F 10/1/2007 28949 PNB    6

Saanvi Nautiyal F 9/3/2007 31065 PNB    6
7 Riya Sushil F 6/27/2008 30488 KER

Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 KER
8 Ashmita Chauhan F 12/26/2007 43411 UTR

Samridhee Tiwari F 11/12/2006 26623 UTR
9 Prasitha P. F 2/16/2006 30495 TN

Architha Ramachandran F 6/13/2007 31475 TN
10 Seya Maheshwari F 10/26/2006 39178 DLI

Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI
11 Ananya Agrawal F 8/11/2007 23097 MAH

Niyati Alok F 10/15/2007 22658 GUJ
12 Hasini Varma Konduru F 1/16/2007 38089 TS

Sai Shruthi Rapaka F 3/3/2008 39626 TS
13 Ashritha Reddy Malla F 11/29/2008 44870 TS

Neeshika Mohan Vaka F 5/10/2009 44869 TS
14 Shikhaa Avula F 11/17/2006 17447 TS

Nayanika Reddy Kotha F 10/29/2006 42051 TS
15 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS

Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP
16 Aparna Batchu F 6/28/2008 26090 AP

Thanmayee Behara F 9/21/2006 34988 AP
17 Purvi Pramod Baavikatte F 1/28/2007 26831 KTK

Haritha S. F 11/1/2007 21305 KTK
18 Manonta Kalita F 12/12/2006 18905 ASM

Naga Sahithi Mandaleeka F 5/9/2007 27923 TS
19 Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-15 & U-17) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Jwala Gutta Ac
Entries of GD U17 - Qualifying
Date
11 - 18 Oct 2022

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 KTK

20 Vibha Rajeeva F 10/18/2007 39985 KTK
Aarnavi Shetty F 11/8/2007 18306 KTK

21 Sri Vyshnavi S.V.S. F 8/13/2007 20985 TS
Shrilalitha Supriya Yellapragada F 6/18/2007 29630 TS

22 Nishu Malik F 10/26/2008 36994 HAR
Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR

23 Srayasi Biswas F 10/15/2006 34367 WB
Puja Halder F 10/29/2007 34361 WB

24 Sauravi Rai Shambhavi F 2/7/2007 35160 WB
Yogita Thapa F 7/5/2007 44018 WB

25 Shaagun Singh F 1/4/2007 26403 MEG
Srishti Singh F 1/4/2007 26404 TS

26 C S N Bhuvanan Jali F 46379 TS
M.Maitri Reddy F 46385 TS

27 Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG
Dolma Tamang F 4/4/2006 17767 ANP

28 Sindhu Alla F 7/13/2006 39776 AP
Lahari Kotla F 2/21/2007 40183 AP

29 Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ
Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ

30 Tejashwini Mahendran F 11/21/2007 25754 TS
Yoffi Nelluri F 2/25/2009 34106 TS

31 Adriana Chhibbar F 12/16/2008 38971 HAR
Tvisha Jhamb F 3/3/2008 39600 HAR

32 Sudiksha Kollur F 12/8/2006 34698 TS
Sarvani Pillala F 10/24/2007 31019 AP

33 Shairil Choudhary F 12/28/2009 44601 RAJ
Shimon Choudhary F 3/6/2007 44603 RAJ

34 Devika Anoop F 10/31/2006 35426 KER
Akansha Raj F 7/30/2007 43161 KER
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